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Ref: No013/GSEHS/MYS/2023-2024 Date 18-08-2023

GRADE WISE FEE'S STRUCTURE
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Annual Fees
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
17,000.00
18,000.00
19,000.00
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w0od Shepterd Eaglish Medum Scho!
Sth Block, Gurur Post
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Vinu Christudas
Principal

Good Shepherd School is the education wing of Operation Mercy India Foundation, which is incorporated under section 25
of companies Act, 1956, Registered of Companies, Andhra Pradesh, Reg No. 38759, and Charity No. 2/AP-8114/2002



