

Good Shepherd English Medium School

Phone: 0812315000: Mobile: +91973193416 E-mail: gssmysore@gsoim.org

Recognized by the Government of Karnataka

OMIF.5TH Block Gurur, Gurur Post, Mysore –570008

Ref: No013/GSEHS/MYS/2023-2024

Date 18-08-2023

GRADE WISE FEE'S STRUCTURE

Grade	Annual Fees
1	15,000.00
2	15,000.00
3	15,000.00
4	15,000.00
5	15,000.00
6	16,000.00
7	16,000.00
8	17,000.00
9	18,000.00
10	19,000.00

ood Shepherd English Medium School 5th Block, Gurur Post

> Vinu Christudas Principal